Anakartlar

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

Uriin
PRO Z790-P WIFI DDR5 7000MHZ(0C) M.2 ATX

1700p

Z790 GAMING PLUS WIFI 7200Mhz(0C) DDR5 M.2 DP
HDMI 1700P

PRO Z790-A MAX WIFI DDR5 7800MHz M.2 HDMI
WIFI ATX 1700p

PRO Z790-P WIFI DDR4 5333MHZ(0C) M.2 ATX
1700p

PRO Z790-A WIFI DDR4 5333MHz(0C) M.2 HDMI ATX
1700p

PRO Z790-S WIFI DDR5 6600(0C)MHz HDMI DP ATX
M.2 1700P

MAG Z790 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 7200MHz 1700p ATX

MAG Z790 TOMAHAWK MAX WIFI DDR5 4XM2 DP HDMI
LAN WIFI ATX 1700P

PRO Z790-A WIFI DDR5 7200MHz M.2 ATX 1700p

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

292,95

324,45

334,95

250,95

261,45

271,95

334,95

397,95

397,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb



